Unofficial Results 211 Racers

Wasatch Citizens Series Race #5 at White Pine Farm
10:00 on 2/23/2013
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
Class: MO - Male Open 18.9 km Start Wave: 4

1 361 SEIDEL, Thomas 1:00:01.0 0

2 318 TRAVIS, Jason 1:00:09.4 +8.4

3 383 ROSSMAN, Matt 1:00:10.0 +9.0

4 332 MAKAREWICZ, Barry 1:00:10.3 +9.3

5 304 HAJIYAN, Aram 1:01:26.8 +1:25.8

6 101 NICHOLS, William 1:01:44.8 +1:43.8

7 346 GRODNER, Ben 1:03:56.3 +3:55.3

8 306 MAGES, Justin 1:06:11.2 +6:10.2

111 GORMAN, Henry DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M18 - Male 18-24 18.9 km Start Wave: 6

1 309 NICHOLS, Nels 1:14:13.2 0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M25 - Male 25-29 18.9 km Start Wave: 6

1 144 STEWART, Matthew 1:11:27.7 0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M30 - Male 30-34 18.9 km Start Wave: 6

1 388 THIEL, Konrad 1:04:08.6 0

2 390 LAYEC, Gwenael 1:08:14.1 +4:05.5

3 374 METZGER, Jeff 1:10:37.6 +6:29.0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M35 - Male 35-39 18.9 km Start Wave: 6

1 340 PHILLIPS, Aaron 1:04:49.0 0

2 375 CROUCH, Andre 1:17:44.6 +12:55.6

3 379 HIGLEY, Tyler 1:18:37.4 +13:48.4
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Place Bib

Name

Time

Behind

382
360
327
364
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Class: M40 - Male 40-44 18.9 km

FIRTH, Brandon
PATTEN, Scott
DAVIDSON, Chris

SILVERMAN, Howard

1:09:20.4
1:12:01.8
1:13:19.9
1:18:39.4

Start Wave: 6

0
+2:41.4
+3:59.5
+9:19.0

308
365
331
368
381
369
326
363
323
394
324
389
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Class: M45 - Male 45-49 18.9 km

BRILEY, Tim
NIELSON, Scott
KEENEY, Mark
MINNEMA, Jeff
GONTRUM, David
WHITLOCK, Dru
LAZZARONI, Robert
WOOD, Peter
BELING, Stuart
MCBRIDE, Russ
STOKES, Don
LOBELL, Steven

1:05:10.9
1:05:53.6
1:09:00.1
1:09:43.1
1:10:16.6
1:13:50.6
1:13:56.3
1:15:02.7
1:21:14.8
1:23:26.5
1:25:28.7
1:27:32.8

Start Wave: 7

0

+42.7
+3:49.2
+4:32.2
+5:05.7
+8:39.7
+8:45.4
+9:51.8
+16:03.9
+18:15.6
+20:17.8
+22:21.9
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376
339
311
329
343
334
319
392
351
355
349
359
350
366
322
353
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Class: M50 - Male 50-54 18.9 km

REYNOLDS, Kurt
ROKENES, Arild
ZGODA, Julian
ARMSTRONG, Don
HENNEMAN, Todd
DAVIS, Darrell
COLGAN, Gary
DEBLIEUX, Don
KELM, Brian
CHRISTENSEN, Jon
STROHL, Clint
GRODNER, Mike
PUTT, Patrick
RIVEN, Leslie
ADAMS, Greg
WOLFE, Sam
EGAN, Michael

1:05:42.9
1:07:06.7
1:08:38.2
1:11:06.0
1:12:22.9
1:12:37.0
1:13:34.3
1:16:29.6
1:19:04.5
1:19:05.7
1:23:15.3
1:24:50.5
1:28:53.3
1:30:44.3
1:32:01.1

DNF

DNF

Start Wave: 8

338
380
372
325
352
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Class: M55 - Male 55-59 18.9 km

SMITH, Paul
ALLEN, Bruce
SWENSON, Jordan
BOWLING, Steven
STICE, David

1:08:00.0
1:13:25.5
1:18:43.0
1:19:04.0
1:20:30.4

Start Wave: 9

0
+5:25.5
+10:43.0
+11:04.0
+12:30.4
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Place Bib Name Time Behind

6 336 WILBOURNE, Preston 1:21:56.5 +13:56.5

7 378 PALMACCI, Jed 1:25:57.6 +17:57.6

8 320 DUDLEY, Kurt 1:27:03.9 +19:03.9

9 305 BERRY, Mike 1:27:33.3 +19:33.3

10 348 WILLIAMS, Craig 1:29:23.9 +21:23.9

11 307 ROGALSKI, Rob 1:36:42.7 +28:42.7

335 HUBER, Dean DNF
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M60 - Male 60-64 18.9 km Start Wave: 9

1 317 MCEWEN, Patrick 1:17:07.2 0

2 330 ENGLISH, Patrick 1:17:50.1 +42.9

3 354 SAYRE, Bill 1:25:45.8 +8:38.6

4 300 STENQUIST, Bill 1:26:26.3 +9:19.1

5 358 TIETZE, Chris 1:29:54.1 +12:46.9

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: M65 - Male 65-69 12.6 km Start Wave: 9

1 373 GROTH, Ray 1:00:24.7 0

2 386 WAGNER, David 1:10:21.2 +9:56.5

3 391 GROTH, Richard 1:44:10.6 +43:45.9

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: M70 - Male 70+ 6.3 km Start Wave: 11

1 333 OLSEN, Noel 27:39.9 0

2 315 KJELDSBERG, Carl 29:15.3 +1:35.4

3 301 HANSCOM, Dave 30:34.1 +2:54.2

4 321 SWANSON, Steve 34:37.9 +6:58.0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MN - Male Novice 6.3 km Start Wave: 11

1 345 FASSIO, John 26:13.1 0

2 356 BOHANON, Reid 27:01.0 +47.9

3 344 SOMMERS, Dan 27:31.6 +1:18.5

4 156 HODGES, Daniel 27:46.0 +1:32.9

5 310 KENNEDY, Roby 27:49.2 +1:36.1

6 341 LIVINGSTONE, Jacob 27:52.8 +1:39.7

7 377 POWERS, Garrett 29:35.1 +3:22.0

8 393 DUNLAP, Jason 31:09.7 +4:56.6

9 387 TOMAS, Kevin 31:55.4 +5:42.3

10 491 PALOMAKI, Ted 32:19.0 +6:05.9

11 362 BRIDGE, John 33:42.3 +7:29.2

12 316 NICHOLS, Kirk 34:26.2 +8:13.1

13 347 BROCKMEYER, Russell 34:33.4 +8:20.3

14 128 SEBESTA, Sean 34:495 +8:36.4

15 490 SEBESTA, Dave 34:50.6 +8:37.5

16 337 WEIGHT, Gary 38:25.3 +12:12.2

17 342 HEIMBURGER, Matthew 40:25.4 +14:12.3

18 384 BURNETT, Rick 42:56.9 +16:43.8

19 303 ALM, Brian 45:18.9 +19:05.8
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Name Time Behind

ALM, Brent 1:07:59.9 +41:46.8

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ1 - Male 16-17 9.3 km Start Wave: 4

HOKANSON, Karsten 28:51.8 0

BELING, Kyle 30:06.3 +1:14.5

ADAMS, Luke 30:42.7 +1:50.9

JACKSON, Marc 30:59.9 +2:08.1

TURNER, Matthew 35:40.9 +6:49.1

BULLOUGH, Garrett DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ2 - Male 14-15 4.9 km Start Wave: 5

JACKSON, Alex 16:08.8 0

PUTT, Noah 16:30.0 +21.2

REID, Jesse 16:36.9 +28.1

BATTLE, Wilson 16:41.0 +32.2

PATTEN, Connor 16:51.7 +42.9

PENROD, Haden 20:28.1 +4:19.3

GOODWIN, Kenen 21:03.0 +4:54.2

LOBELL, Noah 1:19:09.4 1:03:00.6

BLOT, Tristan DNF

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ3 - Male 12-13 3 km Start Wave: 5

FIRTH, Felix 10:47.5 0

HOEFLER, Tate 10:57.7 +10.2

CHENEY-SEYMOUR, Lauchlan 11:08.9 +21.4

BELING, Karsten 11:25.1 +37.6

JACKSON, Joseph 11:45.6 +58.1

BURKEMO, Xander 11:52.9 +1:05.4

PATTEN, Skylar 12:06.7 +1:19.2

BURNETT, Cole 12:22.3 +1:34.8

JENSEN, Matt 16:25.0 +5:37.5

EGGERT, Jakob 16:31.3 +5:43.8

GOODWIN, Braysen 16:43.3 +5:55.8

BLOT, Dimitri 18:11.2 +7:23.7

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ4 - Male 10-11 1.9 km Start Wave: 1

SILVERMAN, Henry 6:48.0 0

LIVINGSTONE, Joshua 7:03.0 +15.0

MCGRATH, Reese 7:05.1 +17.1

COOMBS, Zander 7:45.5 +57.5

CURTIS, Nathan 8:32.4 +1:44.4

CHAMBERLIN, Logan 11:40.6 +4:52.6

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: MJ5-Male 8-9 1km Start Wave: 2

CHENEY-SEYMOUR, Colter 3:53.4 0

PARDYJAK, Nolan 4:15.1 +21.7
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3 6 BERNSTEIN, Reuben 4:29.3 +35.9
4 10 CHAMBERLAIN, Reed 4:57.1 +1:03.7
5 21 SULLIVAN, Andrew 5:42.3 +1:48.9
6 24 DONALDSON, Eli 6:58.4 +3:05.0
7 55 CALL, Mac 6:58.8 +3:05.4
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: MJ6 - Male 5-7 1 km Start Wave: 2
1 28 BOYER, Easton 7:01.3 0
2 26 SARFATI, Jack 8:26.8 +1:25.5
3 9 FASSIO, Lucas 8:429 +1:41.6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: MSSA - Male Sit Skier Advanced 3.8 km Start Wave: 3
1 312 LEE, Wally 22:08.2 0
1 314 CASTRO, Adrian 22:12.4 0
2 313 CARDENAS, Roberto 22:25.7 +13.3
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: FO - Female Open 18.9 km Start Wave: 4
1 124 MCCOOEY, Stacy 1:07:38.0 0
2 173 CARR, Kat 1:12:57.3 +5:19.3
3 172 TOLY, Roxanne 1:14:45.4 +7:.07.4
4 116 MERBACH, Anita 1:15:08.6 +7:30.6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: F30 - Female 30-34 18.9 km Start Wave: 10
1 125 COOKLER, Sarah 1:15:28.1 0
2 145 LEWIS, Bethany 1:20:50.4 +5:22.3
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: F40 - Female 40-44 18.9 km Start Wave: 10
1 150 SMITH, Lora 1:15:59.0 0
2 141 PATTEN, Laura 1:31:33.3 +15:34.3
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: F45 - Female 45-49 18.9 km Start Wave: 10
1 163 ROKENES, Bente 1:16:54.6 0
2 183 WARE-PEEK, Lynn 1:16:54.9 +0.3
3 142 STERRETT, Carolyn 1:17:54.4 +59.8
4 168 FRYE, Allison 1:18:54.9 +2:00.3
166 STEWART, Suky DNF
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: F50 - Female 50-54 18.9 km Start Wave: 10
1 167 MCDONALD, Amy 1:14:23.5 0
2 106 HOWAT, Laura 1:24:15.8 +9:52.3
3 117 HAZELWOOD, Kanda 1:25:39.3 +11:15.8
4 164 WALKER, Joro 1:30:13.4 +15:49.9
Class: F55 - Female 55-59 18.9 km Start Wave: 10
1 181 WHETSTONE, Kirsten 1:37:33.3 0
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. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: F60 - Female 60-64 18.9 km Start Wave: 10

1 171 WAGNER, Deborah 1:31:00.6 0

2 119 SCHWANDT, Cyndi 1:45:47.5 +14:46.9

]
Class: F65 - Female 65-69 12.6 km Start Wave: 10

1 162 GLENNE, Marit 1:29:27.1 0

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: FN - Female Novice 6.3 km Start Wave: 11

1 105 MCKAY, Sydney 28:00.4 0

2 109 ZIMMERMAN, Deborah 29:27.6 +1:27.2

3 112 KEENEY, Caroline 29:44.7 +1:44.3

4 143 HEZEL, Suzanne 30:10.2 +2:09.8

5 170 ROLLO, Jeannie 31:03.6 +3:03.2

6 174 MAUS, Jane 32:07.2 +4:06.8

7 139 STROHL, Stephanie 33:08.8 +5:08.4

8 157 REID, Karen 33:40.2 +5:39.8

9 107 BLACKHAM, Rachel 34:39.3 +6:38.9

10 132 RICHARDS, Cori 35:04.2 +7:03.8

11 118 LIVINGSTONE, Tricia 35:08.0 +7:07.6

12 184 SCHMAUS, Nancy 36:29.3 +8:28.9

13 367 PALOMAKI, Mickey 40:47.6 +12:47.2

14 175 LINES, Alexandra 40:50.9 +12:50.5

15 169 BURNETT, Diana 42:56.3 +14:55.9

16 148 HANNA, Wendy 43:10.8 +15:10.4

17 100 BARON-SEBESTA, Carol 43:33.3 +15:32.9

18 121 ENOS, Brenda 46:19.3 +18:18.9

140 PUTT, Andrea DNF
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: FJ1 - Female 16-17 4.9 km Start Wave: 4

1 151 MCDONALD, Sophie 16:51.1 0

2 129 EGAN, Brenna 17:10.8 +19.7

3 115 ANDERSON, Mia 17:38.7 +47.6

4 131 JACKSON, Lauren 20:19.8 +3:28.7

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]

Class: FJ2 - Female 14-15 4.9 km Start Wave: 5

1 2 BONACCI, Katy 17:39.2 0

2 159 LANGE, Leah 17:39.5 +0.3

3 158 ADAMS, Lindsey 18:03.6 +24.4

4 104 LAZZARONI, Julia 18:24.1 +44.9

5 149 MORGAN, Madison 18:57.9 +1:18.7

6 133 RICHARDS, Lindsay 20:43.5 +3:04.3

7 120 ENOS, Sierra 21:00.6 +3:21.4

8 122 NORTON, Ingrid 21:12.6 +3:33.4

9 137 STROHL, Mary 21:22.5 +3:43.3

10 123 STROHL, Lydia 21:59.1 +4:19.9
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Place Bib Name Time Behind
11 165 LANDIS, Daji 25:06.8 +7:27.6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: FJ3 - Female 12-13 3 km Start Wave: 5
1 8 FASSIO, Savanna 11:37.3 0
2 7 GREENE, Liza 12:50.3 +1:13.0
3 134 RICHARDS, Grace 13:13.5 +1:36.2
4 110 MISCHO, Morgan 13:32.7 +1:55.4
5 160 BOYER, Lina 13:44.6 +2:07.3
6 152 CURTIS, Sienna 14:47.9 +3:10.6
7 161 DONALDSON, Tess 17:10.3 +5:33.0
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: FJ4 - Female 10-11 1.9 km Start Wave: 1
1 18 MORGAN, Sarah 6:25.2 0
2 17 FARRA, Lina 6:59.8 +34.6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Class: FJ5-Female 8-9 1km Start Wave: 2
1 13 BURKEMO, Sophia 4:09.2 0
2 12 PENROD, Olivia 5:20.5 +1:11.3
3 31 ANDERSEN, Ellie 5:48.0 +1:38.8
4 29 EGGERT, Victoria 5:50.7 +1:41.5
5 1 KEENEY, Quinn 5:54.3 +1:45.1
6 19 CURTIS, Aspen 7:12.7 +3:03.5
7 27 SARFATI, Ashley 14:28.2 +10:19.0
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